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WESTON ROAD
(ROUTE 53/57)

SCHOOL ROAD

14'
26'

NEW EDGE OF PAVEMENT
(TYP.)

END BCLC

BEGIN BCLC

BEGIN BCLC
(MATCH EX.)

REPLACE AND RESET EX.
TYPE 'C' CB W/ NEW
TYPE 'C' CB TOP
T.G.=MATCH EX.

TYPE 'C' CB
T.G.=300.10
INV.=297.10(W)

END BCLC
(MATCH EX.)

BEGIN BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE CAPE COD CURB

CONVERT TYPE 'C-L' CB
INTO MH

T.F.=300.60
INV.=296.90(E)

18" RCP

REBUILD STONE FENCE WALL

REMOVE EX. STONE FENCE WALL

RECONSTRUCT BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL

DRIVEWAY (TYP.)

BEGIN FULL-DEPTH
RECONSTRUCTION
AND MILL AND
OVERLAY
STATION 10+25
MATCH EXISTING

8" PEDESTRIAN RAMP
(TYPE 10)

+ 05.8

+ 77

RELOCATE UTILITY POLE
(BY OTHERS)

TREE REMOVAL

RELOCATE UTILITY POLE
(BY OTHERS)

20+00

21+
00

22+
00

22
+

25

10+00

11+00

12+00

13+00
14+00

15+00

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C
C

C

C

F

F

F
F

F

F

F F F F
F

C

F

F F F F F F
F

F

C

C
C

C

SILT SACK AT
CATCH BASIN (TYP.)

TREE CLEARING LIMIT (TYP.)

14'

8" PEDESTRIAN RAMP
(TYPE 17)

+ 91.5

14'

26'

+ 22

13.2'
14'

+ 90

R=35

'

+ 58.7
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23.7'

R=
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BEGIN BCLC
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DOUBLE ROW SILT FENCE (TYP.)

END BCLC

BEGIN BCLC

END BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE CAPE COD CURB
BEGIN BCLC

RELOCATE "WESTON PUBLIC
SCHOOLS SIGN"

16
.3

'

R=30'

+ 24

28
.7

'

+ 48.6

+ 83.3

R=40'

DOUBLE ROW SILT
FENCE (TYP.)

DOUBLE ROW SILT FENCE (TYP.)

CONSTRUCTION BASELINE (TYP.)

MILL AND OVERLAY LIMIT

BEGIN MILL AND
OVERLAY
STATION 20+05
MATCH EXISTING
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Weston Shopping Center
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(190 Weston Rd)
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Town of Weston
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DRIVEWAY (TYP.)

END FULL-DEPTH
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'
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'
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.6

'
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+ 08.1 + 23.1
+ 14.7
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'
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.5
'

14
'

+ 10.5
+ 15.2
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DOUBLE ROW SILT
FENCE (TYP.)

CONSTRUCTION BASELINE (TYP.)
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CLCB
T.G.=314.22

24"
Maple

36"
Maple

48"
Maple 12"

14"
Cedar

6"

10"

2"
2"

2" 2"
2"

2" 8"
Apple

12"
4"

8"

Gazebo

Bench
(Typ.)

CLP-15-31090

CLP-31100

CLP-31101

CLP-31102

CLP-31103

TV
Handhole

Handhole

N/F
Weston Ventures, LLC

(48 Norfield Rd)

N/F
Town of Weston
(56 Norfield Rd)

N/F
John & Allison

Peyton
(53 Norfield Rd)

N/F
Joseph A. & Amy K. Guzzi

(51 Norfield Rd)

N/F
Town of Weston
(47 Norfield Rd)
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John & Allison

Peyton
(55 Norfield Rd)

CLP-31090S
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Brick Walkway
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TV
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Memorial

Honor Roll
Rock
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)

2.5' (TYP.)

NORFIELD ROAD

BAR TYPE CROSSWALK
(8' x 16" x 24")

5" SIDEWALK
(TYP.)

BAR TYPE CROSSWALK
(8' x 16" x 24")

5" SIDEWALK
(TYP.)

REMOVE AND RELOCATE EX.
STONE FENCE WALL (REBUILD

IN-KIND)

2.
5'

 (
TY

P.
) 2.

5'
 (

TY
P.

)

2.5' (TYP.)

BEGIN CONCRETE
SIDEWALK
STATION 30+36
MATCH EXISTING

REPLACE AND RESET
EXISTING TYPE 'C-L' CB

TOP WITH NEW TYPE 'C'
CB TOP

T.G.=MATCH EX.

12" CPP (TYPE S)

AREA DRAIN (TYP.)
T.G.=314.95

R=25'

R=27'

BEGIN BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE LIP CURBING

END BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE LIP CURBING

TREE REMOVAL

END BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE LIP CURBING

BEGIN BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE LIP CURBING

REPLACE EX. GUY WIRE WITH A
SIDEWALK GUY WIRE

(BY OTHERS)

RECONSTRUCT BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE COMMERCIAL

DRIVEWAY (TYP.)

RECONSTRUCT BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL

DRIVEWAY (TYP.)
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48"

Rock
(Typ.)

8"

8"
8"

CLP-31097

CLP-31098

CLP-15-31090

N/F
Norfield Cong.
Church Society
(64 Norfield Rd)

N/F
Christensen Gustavus

(65 Norfield Rd)

N/F
John & Allison

Peyton
(55 Norfield Rd)

Bench
(Typ.)

CLP-31090S

33
5
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5

36
0

N/F
Town of Weston
(56 Norfield Rd)

2.5' (TYP.)

NORFIELD ROAD

REMOVE AND RELOCATE EX.
STONE WALL (REBUILD IN-KIND)

5" SIDEWALK
(TYP.)

END CONCRETE
SIDEWALK
STATION 38+35
MATCH EXISTING

2.5' (TYP.)

REPLACE EX. GUY
WIRE WITH A
SIDEWALK GUY WIRE
(BY OTHERS)

REPLACE EX. GUY
WIRE WITH A
SIDEWALK GUY WIRE
(BY OTHERS)

RECONSTRUCT BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL
DRIVEWAY (TYP.)
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Storm MH
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Existing Dugout Batting Cage Batting Cage
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N/F
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N/F
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Bi
t.

 S
id

ew
al

k

CLP-1454

Practice Mound - CatcherPractice Mound - Pitcher

R
ip R

ap

6" PVC
IN

V.=
332.8±

24" RCP
INV.=332.1±

36" RCP
INV.=331.5±

340

340

335

340

340

2.
5'

 (
TY

P.
)

2.5' (TYP.)
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STATION 40+32
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2.
5'
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)

2.5' (TYP.)

BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE SIDEWALK
(TYP.)

REPLACE EX. GUY WIRE
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R
=

200'

R=12'

R=12'

MATCH EX. EDGE OF BITUMINOUS
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T.G.=MATCH EX.
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